ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS
LEMAX
US6
Integrated Mini Vacuum Pumps with "ASC"
- 2 -www.coval.com
LEMAX
➊➊

vacuum modules, ø 1.4 mm nozzle, controlled by
NC (Normally Closed) solenoid valve.
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR AN ISLAND TO BE
ASSEMBLED:
 n LEMAX90X14VB
 n LEMAX90X12SB
 n LEMAX90X10VB
 n LEMSETA Set of ends for island.
3 LEMAX modules for an
island, of different types.
REFERENCE EXAMPLE COMPOSED
OF A STAND-ALONE MODULE:
 n LEMAX90X14S
LEMAX, mini vacuum pump, 85%
max. vacuum, 1.4 mm nozzle,
controlled by a NC (Normally
Closed) solenoid valve.
NC
NO
PART NO.: LEMSETA
CONNECTORS
Vacuum Pump
with 2 M8 4-pin
Connectors
LEMAX90X---
 n Discrete I/O.
 n "Gripped product"
switching output 24V
DC / NO.
 n 1 configurable auxiliary
output:
 − either "Vacuum level"
signal analogic 1 to
5V DC.
 − or "Without ASC" sig-
nal +5V DC switching
output NO.
Vacuum Pump
with 1 M8
4-pin Connector
LEMAX90X--SC14
(S version only)
 n "Gripped product"
switching output 24V
DC / NO.
 n Automatic blow-off,
timed 0 to 9.9 sec.
Input/Output switching type can be set to PNP/NPN
VACUUM LEVEL
maximum 85%
vacuum optimum for
airtight objects
NOZZLE DIAMETER
Ø 1.4 mm nozzle
Ø 1.2 mm nozzle